
Fall 2021-22 CTECS Apprenticeship Registration & Class Commencement Info 

  6-18-21 

 

2021 Fall Registration Dates Classes Commence School Supervisor Contact 
Information 

Bridgeport:  
August 25-26, 30, & September 1-2, 
2021  
 
5:00 - 8:00 pm 

September 13, 2021 
 6-9 pm 
 
 
M, T, W, R 

Lalita Ghei 
 Lalita.Ghei@cttech.org  
 
 
Program Phone # 
203-579-6333 ext.6415 
 

Bristol:   
August 25-26, 30, 31, & September 1-
2, 2021 
 
3:30 to 7:00 pm 

September 13, 2021 
5:30 -8:30 pm 
 
M, T, W 

Mark Jurczyk 
Mark.Jurczyk@cttech.org  
 
Chris Heun 
Christopher.Heun@cttech.org   
 
Program Phone # 
(860) 584-8433 Ext: 380 

Danbury:  
August 25, 26, & September 1, 2, 
2021  
 
5:00-7:00 PM 

September 13, 2021 
6-9 pm 
 
 
M, T 

Andrew Ipkovich 
Andrew.Ipkovich@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
203-797-4460  Ext:  4927 

Hamden:  
August 25-26, 30, & September 1-2, 
2021  
 
5:30 – 9:00 pm 
 

September 13, 2021 
6-9 pm 
 
 
M, T, W 

Peter Dzialo 
Peter.Dzialo@cttech.org  
 
Hank Galarraga 
Henry.Galarraga@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
203-397-4031 Ext.326 

Hartford:  
August 25-26, 30, & September 1-2, 
2021  
 
5:00 - 7:45 pm 

September 13, 2021  
6-9 pm 
 
 
M, T, W, R 

Santina Scalia 
Santina.Scalia@cttech.org  
 
Joel Zimmerman 
Joel.Zimmerman@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
860-257-5126 

Norwich:  
August 26, 30, 31, & September 2, 
2021  
 
4 pm – 6:30 pm 
 

September 13, 2021  
6-9 pm 
 
 
M, T, R 

Heidi DeCosta  
Heidi.Decosta@cttech.org  
 
Gilda Pucci 
Gilda.Puccio@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
860-892-2194 

Waterbury: 
August 25-26, 30 & September 1-3, 
2021 
 
6 pm – 9 pm 

September 14, 2021 
6-9 pm 
T, W 

Gregory Forte 
Gregory.Forte@ctech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
203-596-8732 
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